March 14,

ECAC Championship Game

1981

Providence (--)

Period 1

09:34
09:54
11:22

Period 2

10:44
10:57
16:31
18:57

Period 3

09:20
12:06
12:50
15:29
19:56

Saves
Cor
Cor
Prv

Boston Garden
Boston, Massachusetts

2 4 2 - 8
Cornell (18-10-1) 1 0 3 - 4
Prv. pp K. Kleinendorst (Miele, Orlando)
Prv Evangelista (Rushin)
Cor Roy Kerling (Brock Tredway, Dave Cole)
Prv Orlando (Velischek)
Prv Sullivan (Stasiuk, Orlando)
Prv K. Kleinendorst (Miele, Colucci)
Prv K. Kleinendorst (S. Kleinendorst, Anderson)
Cor Brock Tredway (Roy Kerling)
Prv Miele (Gouin, Hogberg)
Cor Roy Kerling (Geoff Roeszler)
Cor pp Jeff Baikie (Brock Tredway, Geoff Roeszler)
Prv Sullivan (Taylor)
Brian Hayward 40:00
Darren Eliot 20:00
Fiske :
Proulx
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